P4.6KSMJX14A-AU~4.6KSMJX36A-AU
June 12,2017-REV.01                                                                                                                                                  Page 1
   4.6kW SURFACE MOUNT TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR
 Stand-Off Voltage
14~36V
DO-218AC
 Features
 Rated for load dump protection (ISO 16750-2) in automotive

Pulse
Current
(2)
Marking
Code
VRWM
VBR @ IT
IT
IR @ VRWM
IR @ VRWM
TJ=175
 o
C VC @ IPP IPP
Min. Max. Max. Max
V V V mA A A V A
4.6KSMJX14A-AU 14 15.6 17.2 5 0.5 150 23.2 198 4XEK
4.6KSMJX20A-AU 20 22.2 24.5 5 0.5 150 32.4 142 4XEV
4.6KSMJX22A-AU 22 24.4 26.9 5 0.5 150 35.5 130 4XEX
4.6KSMJX24A-AU 24 26.7 29.5 5 0.5 150 38.9 118 4XEZ
4.6KSMJX33A-AU 33 36.7 40.6 5 0.5 150 53.3 86 4XFM
4.6KSMJX36A-AU 36 40 44.2 5 0.5 150 58.1 79 4XFP
P4.6KSMJX14A-AU~4.6KSMJX36A-AU
June 12,2017-REV.01                                                                                                                                                  Page 3
Typical Characteristic Curves
Fig.1 DC Power Derating Curve